RISK MANAGEMENT REPORTIING PERIOD 8/17/2022 — 9/6/2022

CITY COUNCIL MEETING

Tuesday, September 13, 2022

Claims listed on this report have been received in the Risk Management Division claims office and either have beeln or will be thoroughly investigated.
The decision whether or not to accept liability is predicated on applicable provisions of the Texas Tort Claims Act. If any claimant contacts you, please refer
them to Mark Barta ext. 7790 or Sophia Gatewood ext. 7784. Thank you.

CLAIMANT DATE DATE OF LOCATION INCIDENT ALLEGATION DEPT ESTIMATE INJURY
RECEIVED INCIDENT TYPE

Campbell, Tamek 8/17/2022 8/14/2022 E Vickery General Liability  Trip/Fall TPW No Yes
Maddux, William 8/17/2022 7/1/2022 Meadowbrook  General Liability ~ Pot Hole TPW Yes No
Haueisen, Emily 8/3/2022 8/3/2022 University Dr Auto Collision- Driving PACS  Yes Yes
Pellum, Nicole  8/19/2022 8/12/2022 John T White  General Liability =~ Contact- Object TPW No No
Sansabas, Luis  8/22/2022 7/26/2022 Oscar Ave General Liability ~ Water Main Break Water No No
Staton, Johnnie ~ 8/22/2022 8/2/2022 E Terrell General Liability ~ Sewer Backup Water No No
Prucha, James 8/22/2022 7/29/2022 Geranium Ln General Liability =~ Water Leak Water No No
Segovia, Taylor  8/23/2022 6/30/2022 Engblad Dr General Liability ~ Water Main Break Water No No
Mejia, Mianca  8/24/2022 8/17/2022 Templeton Dr  General Liability =~ Water / Flood Water No No
Ramos, Marcus ~ 8/24/2022 4/1/2022 Tex Blvd General Liability ~ Construction Damage Water No No
Watts, Barry 8/24/2022 5/3/2022 St Andrews Rd  General Liability ~ Construction Damage Water No No
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Martin, Rodsdrice 8/24/2022
Smith, Terry 8/24/2022
Dunn, Michael  8/25/2022
Herman, Benjam 8/2/2022

Shrestha, Ganga 8/25/2022
VanNorman, Crai 8/25/2022
DeLaCruz, Virgi 8/25/2022
Mason, Larry 8/26/2022
Finley, Charlotte 7/29/2022
Davis, Tracy 8/29/2022
McFarland, Yola 8/29/2022
Odom, Lane 8/29/2022
Amparan, Carmen 8/29/2022
Lopez, Jesus 8/29/2022

Saburn, Katerina 8/14/2022
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1/15/2022

9/1/2021

8/23/2022

8/1/2022

8/25/2022

8/22/2022

8/24/2022

8/21/2022

7/28/2022

8/22/2022

8/23/2022

7/15/2022

8/21/2022

8/22/2022

8/14/2022

Felix St

Collinwood

Glen Park

W Berry St

Hanger Ave

Seminary

W 13th Street

Templeton Dr

Calmont Ave

Hanger Ave

IH-30

Ninth Ave

DeRidder Ave

Elaine P1

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

Auto

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

Auto

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

Burnett Tandy DrGeneral Liability

Discrimination

Sprinkler Damage

Vehicle Damage

Collision- Driving

Flooding/ Drainage

Manhole/meter cover

Contact/Object

Flooding/ Drainage

Collision - Driving

Flooding/Drainage Issues

Towing

Construction Damage

Flooding/Drainage

Flooding/Drainage

Slip/ Gall

Police No
Not CFW  Yes
Police No
Police No

Stormwater No

TPW No

Property MgmtNo

Stormwater No

Fire Yes

Stormwater No

Police Yes

TPW No

Stormwater No

Stormwater No

Public Events No

Yes
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Safeco 6/14/2022
Hill, Stacie 8/30/2022
Zinsou, Parfait  8/30/2022
Dague, Larry 8/31/2022
Tran, Tracy 8/31/2022

Gromelski, Norb 9/1/2022
Zavala, Juana 8/1/2022

Thomas, Tabithia 8/31/2022

Vantoorn, Nicole 9/1/2022

Wm C Jennings  9/2/2022
Atmos 9/2/2022
Atmos 9/2/2022

Walker, Christina 9/2/2022
McCurty, LaShan 9/2/2022
9/2/2022

Atmos
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6/14/2022

8/29/2022

8/20/2022

8/9/2022

8/29/2022

7/30/2022

8/1/2022

8/28/2022

8/21/2022

8/24/2022

2/17/2022

3/17/2022

8/13/2022

7/29/2022

3/10/2022

E Berry St

Loop 820

Green Hill

Kroger Drive

Aspen Brook

Chapel Creek

Schwartz Ave

W Rosedale

Templeton

Brentwood Stair

South Grove

Warner Road

Auto

Auto

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

Auto

Auto

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

Alliance GatewayGeneral Liability

Harris Pkw

Floyd Dr

General Liability

General Liability

Collision- Driving

Collision - Driving

Contact/ Object

Water Main Break

Water Damage

Collision With

Collision - Driving

Collision - Driving

Water / Flood

Water Line Damage

Damaged Utility

Damaged Utility

Law Enforcement

Slip/ Fall

Damaged Utility

Police

Water

PACS

Water

Water

TPW

Code

PACS

Stormwater

TPW

Water

Water

Police

TPW

Water

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Peregrina, Martin 9/6/2022
Richards, Anthony9/6/2022
Soto, Lissette 9/6/2022
Murguia, Adilene 9/6/2022
Steinhagen, Dane 9/6/2022
9/6/2022

Soto, Ricardo

Cadena, Michael 9/6/2022
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9/3/2022

8/22/2022

3/7/2022

8/22/2022

8/17/2022

3/7/2022

8/22/2022

Frazier Drive

Maple Creek

Summerbrook

Hanger Ave

Templeton Dr

Summerbrook

Hanger Ave

General Liability

General Liability

Auto

General Liability

General Liability

Auto

General Liability

Property Damae

Lightning

Not CFW

Flooding Issues

Flooding Issues

Not CFW

Flooding Issues

Water

TPW

Not CFW

Stormwater

Water

Not CFW

Stormwater

No

No

No

No

No

No
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